
Texas Lutheran Univ. (7-3,2-3 ASC) -vs- Mary Hardin-Baylor (2-8,2-3 ASC)
10/4/2003 at Belton, TX (Crusader SportsPlex)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 23:00 (YELLOW), #5 James Flores (MTLU)   32:14 (YELLOW), #11 Ross Kuykendall (MTLU)   78:00 (RED), #5
James Flores (MTLU)   9:30 (YELLOW), #4 Juan Calderon (UMHB-MEN)   36:40 (YELLOW), #7 Mark Greene (UMHB-MEN)   53:00 (YELLOW),

Date: 10/4/2003
Attendance: 200
Stadium: Crusader SportsPlex
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Texas Lutheran Univ. 2 2 4
Mary Hardin-Baylor 0 0 0

Texas Lutheran Univ. 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Mat Gorman 0 0 0 0 0
3 Eric Babcock 1 0 1 0 0
4 Silas Blackwell 4 0 0 0 0
5 James Flores 1 0 0 0 0
6 Danny Dube 0 0 0 0 0
7 Sean O'Brien 3 0 2 0 0
9 Sean Sawyer 1 0 0 0 0
11 Ross Kuykendall 2 0 1 0 0
16 Ben Amberg 0 0 0 0 0
22 Duncan Overstreet 0 0 0 2 0
26 Darren Henrichs 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
00 Michael Babcock 0 0 0 0 0
8 Kenny Nguyen 0 0 0 0 0
10 Marcus Pais 2 0 0 0 0
12 Josh Stansberry 0 0 0 0 0
15 Drew Cameron 0 0 0 0 0
17 Nick Sears 0 0 0 0 0
18 Blake Sadler 0 0 0 0 0
23 Lance Aldridge 0 0 0 0 0
25 Lee Rodriguez 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 14 0 4 2 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Mat Gorman 90:00 0 7

Totals 0 7

Mary Hardin-Baylor 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 00 Erik Binnicker 0 0 0 0 0
4 Juan Calderon 1 0 0 0 0
5 Trey Henriquez 1 0 0 0 0
7 Mark Greene 1 0 0 0 0
8 Justin Dollins 3 0 0 0 0
11 Josh Chadney 0 0 0 0 0
14 John Mark Edwards 0 0 0 0 0
15 Royce Mitchel 1 0 0 0 0
19 Casey Osborn 0 0 0 0 0
21 Kyle Kalin 0 0 0 0 0
23 Jared Sanders 2 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
1 Chase Williams 0 0 0 0 0
2 Aaron Foust 0 0 0 0 0
3 Ryan Webster 1 0 0 0 0
6 Jake Eppes 0 0 0 0 0
9 Jared Longino 2 0 0 0 0
10 Bill Bailey, Jr. 0 0 0 0 0
12 Adam Mwakikoti 2 0 0 0 0
16 Sam Panter 1 0 0 0 0
17 Josh McLean 0 0 0 0 0
22 Justin Gaffney 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 15 0 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Erik Binnicker 45:00 2 3
1 Chase Williams 45:00 2 3

Totals 4 6

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Texas Lutheran Univ. 6 8 14
Mary Hardin-Baylor 8 7 15

Saves By Period
Texas Lutheran Univ. 3 4 0
Mary Hardin-Baylor 3 3 -4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Texas Lutheran Univ. 4 1 5
Mary Hardin-Baylor 1 3 4

Fouls By Period
Texas Lutheran Univ. 7 7 14
Mary Hardin-Baylor 11 4 15

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
23:25 MTLU Sean O'Brien Duncan Overstreet
26:33 MTLU Eric Babcock
60:15 MTLU Ross Kuykendall Duncan Overstreet
64:50 MTLU Sean O'Brien



#8 Justin Dollins (UMHB-MEN)   55:13 (RED), #4 Juan Calderon (UMHB-MEN)   78:00 (YELLOW), #12 Adam Mwakikoti (UMHB-MEN)   78:00
(YELLOW), #19 Casey Osborn (UMHB-MEN)   



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play


